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Wettkampf 9 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
DM 2025: 01:04,32

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Vivian Wiegand 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:29,31 235

  50m: 00:39,74 (00:39,74) | 100m: 01:29,31 (00:49,57)
2. Johanna Nungeßer 2014 TSG Darmstadt 01:29,52 234

  50m: 00:39,68 (00:39,68) | 100m: 01:29,52 (00:49,84)
3. Zoe Aliza Tibitanzl 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 01:31,40 220

  50m: 00:42,76 (00:42,76) | 100m: 01:31,40 (00:48,64)
4. Greta Bundschuh 2014 SCW Eschborn 01:32,76 210

  50m: 00:41,60 (00:41,60) | 100m: 01:32,76 (00:51,16)
5. Hannah Hoffacker 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 01:44,41 147

  50m: 00:49,83 (00:49,83) | 100m: 01:44,41 (00:54,58)
6. Eva Katharina Keller 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 01:51,28 121

  50m: 00:51,47 (00:51,47) | 100m: 01:51,28 (00:59,81)
7. Manon Bühler 2014 Badewasser Schwimm-Team 02:00,57 95

  50m: 00:56,17 (00:56,17) | 100m: 02:00,57 (01:04,40)

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Hannah Schappert 2013 SG Soden Kelkheim 01:15,74 386

  50m: 00:36,95 (00:36,95) | 100m: 01:15,74 (00:38,79)
2. Emma Titus 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:20,49 322

  50m: 00:38,61 (00:38,61) | 100m: 01:20,49 (00:41,88)
3. Pelin Kiper 2013 SC Oberursel 1958 01:22,77 296

  50m: 00:40,50 (00:40,50) | 100m: 01:22,77 (00:42,27)
4. Miia Bartash 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:22,86 295

  50m: 00:38,06 (00:38,06) | 100m: 01:22,86 (00:44,80)
5. Mia Ding 2013 SCW Eschborn 01:23,92 284

  50m: 00:38,10 (00:38,10) | 100m: 01:23,92 (00:45,82)
6. Jasmin Behmerburg 2013 SV Gelnhausen 1924 01:27,08 254

  50m: 00:41,16 (00:41,16) | 100m: 01:27,08 (00:45,92)
7. Emma Proft 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:27,16 253

  50m: 00:37,27 (00:37,27) | 100m: 01:27,16 (00:49,89)
8. Sarah Bredenkötter 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 01:28,04 246

  50m: 00:40,14 (00:40,14) | 100m: 01:28,04 (00:47,90)
9. Sofia Sporer 2013 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:28,15 245

  50m: 00:40,72 (00:40,72) | 100m: 01:28,15 (00:47,43)
10. Irma Weiß 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:28,22 244

  50m: 00:40,57 (00:40,57) | 100m: 01:28,22 (00:47,65)
11. Lara Löbig 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:34,31 200

  50m: 00:43,20 (00:43,20) | 100m: 01:34,31 (00:51,11)
12. Juliane Fertig 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:43,05 153

  50m: 00:48,81 (00:48,81) | 100m: 01:43,05 (00:54,24)
13. Zora Bigalke 2013 TSG Darmstadt 01:49,50 127

  50m: 00:50,18 (00:50,18) | 100m: 01:49,50 (00:59,32)
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noch Wettkampf 9 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mathea Vassilev 2012 SV Mannheim 01:12,61 438

  50m: 00:32,81 (00:32,81) | 100m: 01:12,61 (00:39,80)
2. Ida Roth 2012 SCW Eschborn 01:12,69 437

  50m: 00:34,33 (00:34,33) | 100m: 01:12,69 (00:38,36)
3. Leonie Gieser 2012 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:13,17 428

  50m: 00:33,16 (00:33,16) | 100m: 01:13,17 (00:40,01)
4. Luise Kunz 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 01:18,35 349

  50m: 00:35,92 (00:35,92) | 100m: 01:18,35 (00:42,43)
5. Lisa Gonzalez Bittner 2012 SC Oberursel 1958 01:19,76 331

  50m: 00:34,81 (00:34,81) | 100m: 01:19,76 (00:44,95)
6. Eliana Stein 2012 SC Oberursel 1958 01:22,29 301

  50m: 00:36,93 (00:36,93) | 100m: 01:22,29 (00:45,36)
7. Merle Minner 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:25,67 267

  50m: 00:39,82 (00:39,82) | 100m: 01:25,67 (00:45,85)

nicht am Start
Lina Rathgeber 2012 TSG Darmstadt

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mila Kleinert 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,07 468

  50m: 00:32,67 (00:32,67) | 100m: 01:11,07 (00:38,40)
2. Linnea List 2011 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:27,01 255

  50m: 00:34,29 (00:34,29) | 100m: 01:27,01 (00:52,72)
3. Maya Luisa Jährling 2011 TSG Darmstadt 01:32,04 215

  50m: 00:43,00 (00:43,00) | 100m: 01:32,04 (00:49,04)

abgemeldet
Nora Wilke 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Linnéa Conway 2010 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:09,39 502

  50m: 00:32,21 (00:32,21) | 100m: 01:09,39 (00:37,18)
2. Lisa Eis 2010 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:14,33 409

  50m: 00:33,95 (00:33,95) | 100m: 01:14,33 (00:40,38)
3. Emiliia Hrebeniuk 2010 TSG Darmstadt 01:23,04 293

  50m: 00:39,08 (00:39,08) | 100m: 01:23,04 (00:43,96)
4. Mira Kanichay 2010 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:25,16 272

  50m: 00:39,17 (00:39,17) | 100m: 01:25,16 (00:45,99)
5. Annika Büch 2010 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:26,28 261

  50m: 00:39,03 (00:39,03) | 100m: 01:26,28 (00:47,25)
6. Liyana Nour Dincer 2010 Erster Offenbacher SC 01:46,76 138

  50m: 00:46,24 (00:46,24) | 100m: 01:46,76 (01:00,52)
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noch Wettkampf 9 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 

nicht am Start
Moa Skarp 2010 Bad Homburger SC

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Enya Braun 2009 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 01:09,36 503

  50m: 00:32,48 (00:32,48) | 100m: 01:09,36 (00:36,88)
2. Annalena Bayer 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:13,71 419

  50m: 00:35,01 (00:35,01) | 100m: 01:13,71 (00:38,70)
3. Karlotta Reihle 2009 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:13,99 414

  50m: 00:34,27 (00:34,27) | 100m: 01:13,99 (00:39,72)
4. Laura Rössing 2009 VW Mannheim 01:14,30 409

  50m: 00:32,95 (00:32,95) | 100m: 01:14,30 (00:41,35)
5. Kim Zoe Diefenbach 2009 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:17,87 355

  50m: 00:35,64 (00:35,64) | 100m: 01:17,87 (00:42,23)
6. Isabelle Stein 2009 SC Oberursel 1958 01:20,68 319

  50m: 00:35,85 (00:35,85) | 100m: 01:20,68 (00:44,83)
7. Tara Lischeid 2009 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:24,82 275

  50m: 00:37,68 (00:37,68) | 100m: 01:24,82 (00:47,14)
8. Anna Josefine Sixt 2009 TuS Griesheim 01:26,14 262

  50m: 00:37,47 (00:37,47) | 100m: 01:26,14 (00:48,67)
9. Kata Frida Bardi 2009 SV Poseidon Limburg 01:27,40 251

  50m: 00:39,71 (00:39,71) | 100m: 01:27,40 (00:47,69)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophia Ivanova 2008 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,09 467

  50m: 00:33,11 (00:33,11) | 100m: 01:11,09 (00:37,98)
2. Sophie Götze 2008 Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach 01:11,26 464

  50m: 00:32,96 (00:32,96) | 100m: 01:11,26 (00:38,30)
3. Anna Theissen 2008 SG Frankfurt 01:11,81 453

  50m: 00:33,06 (00:33,06) | 100m: 01:11,81 (00:38,75)
4. Marina Reiber 2008 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:17,27 364

  50m: 00:34,52 (00:34,52) | 100m: 01:17,27 (00:42,75)
5. Rosa-Johanna Waßmann 2008 Bad Homburger SC 01:17,61 359

  50m: 00:35,71 (00:35,71) | 100m: 01:17,61 (00:41,90)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Marlene Lehmann 2007 Bad Homburger SC 01:10,45 480

  50m: 00:32,51 (00:32,51) | 100m: 01:10,45 (00:37,94)
2. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:13,06 430

  50m: 00:33,42 (00:33,42) | 100m: 01:13,06 (00:39,64)
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noch Wettkampf 9 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Hannah Plücker 2002 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:03,51 655

  50m: 00:29,18 (00:29,18) | 100m: 01:03,51 (00:34,33)
2. Lilia-Marie Bensalah 2006 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:08,86 514

  50m: 00:32,70 (00:32,70) | 100m: 01:08,86 (00:36,16)
3. Enya Braun 2009 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 01:09,36 503

  50m: 00:32,48 (00:32,48) | 100m: 01:09,36 (00:36,88)
4. Linnéa Conway 2010 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:09,39 502

  50m: 00:32,21 (00:32,21) | 100m: 01:09,39 (00:37,18)
5. Daniela Becker 1980 TSG Darmstadt 01:09,61 498

  50m: 00:31,74 (00:31,74) | 100m: 01:09,61 (00:37,87)
6. Friederike Hackmann 1997 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:10,03 489

  50m: 00:32,15 (00:32,15) | 100m: 01:10,03 (00:37,88)
7. Marlene Lehmann 2007 Bad Homburger SC 01:10,45 480

  50m: 00:32,51 (00:32,51) | 100m: 01:10,45 (00:37,94)
8. Mila Kleinert 2011 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,07 468

  50m: 00:32,67 (00:32,67) | 100m: 01:11,07 (00:38,40)
9. Sophia Ivanova 2008 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:11,09 467

  50m: 00:33,11 (00:33,11) | 100m: 01:11,09 (00:37,98)
10. Sophie Götze 2008 Wassersportverein 1923 Offenbach 01:11,26 464

  50m: 00:32,96 (00:32,96) | 100m: 01:11,26 (00:38,30)
11. Anna Theissen 2008 SG Frankfurt 01:11,81 453

  50m: 00:33,06 (00:33,06) | 100m: 01:11,81 (00:38,75)
12. Mathea Vassilev 2012 SV Mannheim 01:12,61 438

  50m: 00:32,81 (00:32,81) | 100m: 01:12,61 (00:39,80)
13. Ida Roth 2012 SCW Eschborn 01:12,69 437

  50m: 00:34,33 (00:34,33) | 100m: 01:12,69 (00:38,36)
14. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:13,06 430

  50m: 00:33,42 (00:33,42) | 100m: 01:13,06 (00:39,64)
15. Leonie Gieser 2012 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:13,17 428

  50m: 00:33,16 (00:33,16) | 100m: 01:13,17 (00:40,01)
16. Annalena Bayer 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:13,71 419

  50m: 00:35,01 (00:35,01) | 100m: 01:13,71 (00:38,70)
17. Karlotta Reihle 2009 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:13,99 414

  50m: 00:34,27 (00:34,27) | 100m: 01:13,99 (00:39,72)
18. Laura Rössing 2009 VW Mannheim 01:14,30 409

  50m: 00:32,95 (00:32,95) | 100m: 01:14,30 (00:41,35)
19. Lisa Eis 2010 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:14,33 409

  50m: 00:33,95 (00:33,95) | 100m: 01:14,33 (00:40,38)
20. Hannah Schappert 2013 SG Soden Kelkheim 01:15,74 386

  50m: 00:36,95 (00:36,95) | 100m: 01:15,74 (00:38,79)
21. Laura Steinke 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:16,36 377

  50m: 00:34,16 (00:34,16) | 100m: 01:16,36 (00:42,20)
22. Marina Reiber 2008 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:17,27 364

  50m: 00:34,52 (00:34,52) | 100m: 01:17,27 (00:42,75)
23. Rosa-Johanna Waßmann 2008 Bad Homburger SC 01:17,61 359

  50m: 00:35,71 (00:35,71) | 100m: 01:17,61 (00:41,90)
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noch Wettkampf 9 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
24. Kim Zoe Diefenbach 2009 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:17,87 355

  50m: 00:35,64 (00:35,64) | 100m: 01:17,87 (00:42,23)
25. Luise Kunz 2012 SG Soden Kelkheim 01:18,35 349

  50m: 00:35,92 (00:35,92) | 100m: 01:18,35 (00:42,43)
26. Lisa Gonzalez Bittner 2012 SC Oberursel 1958 01:19,76 331

  50m: 00:34,81 (00:34,81) | 100m: 01:19,76 (00:44,95)
27. Emma Titus 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:20,49 322

  50m: 00:38,61 (00:38,61) | 100m: 01:20,49 (00:41,88)
28. Isabelle Stein 2009 SC Oberursel 1958 01:20,68 319

  50m: 00:35,85 (00:35,85) | 100m: 01:20,68 (00:44,83)
29. Heike Pleines 1974 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:21,35 312

  50m: 00:37,16 (00:37,16) | 100m: 01:21,35 (00:44,19)
30. Eliana Stein 2012 SC Oberursel 1958 01:22,29 301

  50m: 00:36,93 (00:36,93) | 100m: 01:22,29 (00:45,36)
31. Pelin Kiper 2013 SC Oberursel 1958 01:22,77 296

  50m: 00:40,50 (00:40,50) | 100m: 01:22,77 (00:42,27)
32. Miia Bartash 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:22,86 295

  50m: 00:38,06 (00:38,06) | 100m: 01:22,86 (00:44,80)
33. Emiliia Hrebeniuk 2010 TSG Darmstadt 01:23,04 293

  50m: 00:39,08 (00:39,08) | 100m: 01:23,04 (00:43,96)
34. Mia Ding 2013 SCW Eschborn 01:23,92 284

  50m: 00:38,10 (00:38,10) | 100m: 01:23,92 (00:45,82)
35. Tara Lischeid 2009 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:24,82 275

  50m: 00:37,68 (00:37,68) | 100m: 01:24,82 (00:47,14)
36. Mira Kanichay 2010 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:25,16 272

  50m: 00:39,17 (00:39,17) | 100m: 01:25,16 (00:45,99)
37. Merle Minner 2012 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:25,67 267

  50m: 00:39,82 (00:39,82) | 100m: 01:25,67 (00:45,85)
38. Anna Josefine Sixt 2009 TuS Griesheim 01:26,14 262

  50m: 00:37,47 (00:37,47) | 100m: 01:26,14 (00:48,67)
39. Annika Büch 2010 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:26,28 261

  50m: 00:39,03 (00:39,03) | 100m: 01:26,28 (00:47,25)
40. Linnea List 2011 Aqua Sports Eschborn 01:27,01 255

  50m: 00:34,29 (00:34,29) | 100m: 01:27,01 (00:52,72)
41. Jasmin Behmerburg 2013 SV Gelnhausen 1924 01:27,08 254

  50m: 00:41,16 (00:41,16) | 100m: 01:27,08 (00:45,92)
42. Emma Proft 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:27,16 253

  50m: 00:37,27 (00:37,27) | 100m: 01:27,16 (00:49,89)
43. Kata Frida Bardi 2009 SV Poseidon Limburg 01:27,40 251

  50m: 00:39,71 (00:39,71) | 100m: 01:27,40 (00:47,69)
44. Sarah Bredenkötter 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 01:28,04 246

  50m: 00:40,14 (00:40,14) | 100m: 01:28,04 (00:47,90)
45. Sofia Sporer 2013 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 01:28,15 245

  50m: 00:40,72 (00:40,72) | 100m: 01:28,15 (00:47,43)
46. Irma Weiß 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:28,22 244

  50m: 00:40,57 (00:40,57) | 100m: 01:28,22 (00:47,65)
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noch Wettkampf 9 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
47. Vivian Wiegand 2014 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:29,31 235

  50m: 00:39,74 (00:39,74) | 100m: 01:29,31 (00:49,57)
48. Johanna Nungeßer 2014 TSG Darmstadt 01:29,52 234

  50m: 00:39,68 (00:39,68) | 100m: 01:29,52 (00:49,84)
49. Zoe Aliza Tibitanzl 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 01:31,40 220

  50m: 00:42,76 (00:42,76) | 100m: 01:31,40 (00:48,64)
50. Maya Luisa Jährling 2011 TSG Darmstadt 01:32,04 215

  50m: 00:43,00 (00:43,00) | 100m: 01:32,04 (00:49,04)
51. Greta Bundschuh 2014 SCW Eschborn 01:32,76 210

  50m: 00:41,60 (00:41,60) | 100m: 01:32,76 (00:51,16)
52. Lara Löbig 2013 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:34,31 200

  50m: 00:43,20 (00:43,20) | 100m: 01:34,31 (00:51,11)
53. Juliane Fertig 2013 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:43,05 153

  50m: 00:48,81 (00:48,81) | 100m: 01:43,05 (00:54,24)
54. Hannah Hoffacker 2014 SC Oberursel 1958 01:44,41 147

  50m: 00:49,83 (00:49,83) | 100m: 01:44,41 (00:54,58)
55. Liyana Nour Dincer 2010 Erster Offenbacher SC 01:46,76 138

  50m: 00:46,24 (00:46,24) | 100m: 01:46,76 (01:00,52)
56. Zora Bigalke 2013 TSG Darmstadt 01:49,50 127

  50m: 00:50,18 (00:50,18) | 100m: 01:49,50 (00:59,32)
57. Eva Katharina Keller 2014 SG Soden Kelkheim 01:51,28 121

  50m: 00:51,47 (00:51,47) | 100m: 01:51,28 (00:59,81)
58. Manon Bühler 2014 Badewasser Schwimm-Team 02:00,57 95

  50m: 00:56,17 (00:56,17) | 100m: 02:00,57 (01:04,40)

nicht am Start
Sara Julianna Fülöp 2005 SG Soden Kelkheim


